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1) DUCHESNE Marie       ISSY MOUSQUE 97 │ 40124.89 │ 
2) BLUM Oceane          CABRIES OC   96 │ 39260.37 │ 
3) GUILLAUME Meredith   ISSY MOUSQUE 97 │ 36896.77 │ 
4) PATRU Morgane        LYON MDF     98 │ 36664.62 │ 
5) CATARZI Constance    NICE OGC     98 │ 36045.36 │ 
6) TISSEUIL Eva         VAL D ORGE   98 │ 31035.99 │ 
7) LACHERAY Eva         SOCHAUX MONT  0 │ 30378.09 │ 
8) CASTANIE Rozene      HENIN BEAUM  97 │ 28438.43 │ 
9) PIMOUGUET Emma       BORDEAUX EC  98 │ 24962.5  │ 

10) MENNOCK Solene       BOURG REINE  97 │ 23580.12 │ 
11) SORIANO Marie        BOURG VALEN  98 │ 23513.63 │ 
12) SIMON Chloe          REIMS CE     98 │ 22581    │ 
13) RECHER Alice         PARIS ST FRA 99 │ 22311.14 │ 
14) WATSON Alicia        MELUN VDS    99 │ 21171.01 │ 
15) HENAFF Ilona         ANTONY       98 │ 20321.91 │ 
16) VANNEREAU Clemence   TEAM FLEURET 98 │ 19771.35 │ 
17) MILLEPIED Honorine   PAYS AIX     97 │ 19001.94 │ 
18) BUTRUILLE Solene     NICE OGC     97 │ 18552.69 │ 
19) OUDOT Elodie         SOCHAUX MONT 98 │ 18434.36 │ 
20) DE BREM Aude         LIMOGES CE    0 │ 17576.95 │ 
21) SIMON Pia            BORDEAUX EC  98 │ 17052.96 │ 
22) CHAULLET Mathilde    MARSEILLE EC 99 │ 16546.34 │ 
23) LEGUENNEC Chloe      LYON SE      97 │ 16531.95 │ 
24) LEVEILLEY Victoire   PARIS TA     99 │ 15628    │ 
25) COLLINEAU Berenice   CABRIES OC   96 │ 15190    │ 
26) PINEAU Noemie        TRAPPES EC   98 │ 15111.84 │ 
27) MARECHAL Jade        BORDEAUX EC   0 │ 14328.74 │ 
28) MIENVILLE Melodie    BOURG VALEN  98 │ 14258.95 │ 
29) WATSON Solene        MELUN VDS     0 │ 14253.27 │ 
30) SEVE Juliette        PARIS TA     97 │ 13976.26 │ 
31) LETICEE Laura        TEAM FLEURET 96 │ 13973.31 │ 
32) LHOTELLIER Clara     MELUN VDS    97 │ 13664.7  │ 
33) RENTZ Gwenaelle      STRASBOURG E 97 │ 13460.7  │ 
34) CAUJOLLE Emeline     COMBS VILLE   0 │ 13059.08 │ 
35) OGUSE Lorella        BORDEAUX EC  97 │ 12892.7  │ 
36) FONTAYNE Emma        RUEIL MALMAI 99 │ 12737.82 │ 
37) VOLONTERI Alessandra MELUN VDS     0 │ 12615.71 │ 
38) GLOAGUEN Morgane     MELUN VDS    96 │ 12238.98 │ 
39) RANCUREL Maeva       ISSY MOUSQUE 96 │ 11552.64 │ 
40) BROUQUIER Constance  TRAPPES EC   96 │ 11468.05 │ 
41) MAUCOURT Juliette    ROUEN CE     98 │ 11026.03 │ 
42) BADUEL Juliette      PETIT BOURG   0 │ 10523.63 │ 
43) BAZAR Noemie         PETIT BOURG  98 │ 10416.86 │ 
44) HORN-COSAQUE Marine  PETIT BOURG  98 │  9967.41 │ 
45) NIAU Aimee           LYON MDF     98 │  9460.73 │ 
46) LECOMTE Nadia        ROUEN CE     98 │  9248.86 │ 
47) FOURNIGUET Josephine BELFORT ASM   1 │  9096.62 │ 
48) CAFFIER Melanie      LYON SE      99 │  8877.71 │ 
49) PAUL Celine          GONESSE      96 │  8861.77 │ 
50) LARISSE Sathia       AUBERVILLIER  0 │  8769.65 │ 

 51) GUYOTAT Louise Marie LYON SE      99 │  8218.92 │ 
 52) FRANCON Anais        ST GERMAIN E 99 │  7976.85 │ 
 53) PIPART Jade          CHAMPIGNY MA  0 │  7703.57 │ 
 54) VER POORTEN Rose     CHAMBERY CE   0 │  7516.9  │ 
 55) CHABROL Emma         SURESNES CE  98 │  7514.43 │ 
 56) DAVID Celeste        BORDEAUX EC  99 │  7413.7  │ 
 57) LEYBROS Camille      COMBS VILLE   0 │  7288.71 │ 
 58) MARCAILLOU Clemence  PARIS TA      0 │  7178.9  │ 
 59) VAN DER HEIJDEN Soph TEAM FLEURET 96 │  7173.94 │ 
 60) MARQUES PACHECO Clai REIMS CE     96 │  7081.6  │ 
 61) BARONNET Maelle      MARSEILLE EC 99 │  6783.59 │ 
 62) HONG Phoenixia       BOURG REINE   0 │  6782.46 │ 
 63) DEMAZEAU Perle       NICE CJE     99 │  6080.21 │ 
 64) CARTER Caroline      STRASBOURG E 97 │  6041.08 │ 
 65) TOSON Caroline       CANNES CE     0 │  6003.92 │ 
 66) PIANET Salome        SOCHAUX MONT  0 │  5963.14 │ 
 67) VISSOTSKY Clemence   HENIN BEAUM  99 │  5670.11 │ 
 68) BEGAT Juliette       REIMS CE      0 │  5445.45 │ 
 69) LESETRE Clemence     LE PERREUX   98 │  5435.49 │ 
 70) TEXIER Margaux       POITIERS      0 │  5388.24 │ 
 71) TIGRINO Fiona        PAYS AIX      0 │  5221.91 │ 
 72) SARDAIN StÚphanie    ANGOULEME    98 │  5172.8  │ 
 73) SIMONEAU FRIGGI Lou  PAYS AIX      0 │  5063.22 │ 
 74) LESCROART Caroline   LILLE UC     98 │  5061.1  │ 
 75) BETOUX Esther        LIMOGES CE   98 │  5005.21 │ 
 76) DENUDT Lucie         MURET CE     97 │  4889.37 │ 
 77) RIBEIRO Celine       LE MEE CE    97 │  4874.18 │ 
 78) ARNAUD Lise          PARIS RCF    99 │  4854.23 │ 
 79) BOISGRIS-VINCENT Kan PETIT BOURG  98 │  4685.17 │ 
 80) SCHUSTER Audrey      MENNECY      99 │  4651.67 │ 
 81) HEURTIER Alexanne    ISSY MOUSQUE  0 │  4499.01 │ 
 82) WERNER Emma          CABRIES OC    0 │  4384.67 │ 
 83) DURIEUX Pauline      YERRES       96 │  4345.17 │ 
 84) MINSENTI Lea         BORDEAUX EC   0 │  4307.82 │ 
 85) DEYRIS Julie         PARIS ST FRA 98 │  4295.74 │ 
 86) CAILLEAU Audrey      ST HERBLAIN  99 │  4277.3  │ 
 87) LOUPIAS Camille      NICE OGC     98 │  4267.67 │ 
 88) FERNANDEZ Diane      PARIS TA     99 │  4241.56 │ 
 89) TRIBOLO Andrea       PAYS AIX     97 │  4195.77 │ 
 90) AMBRY Celia          MARSEILLE EC 97 │  4101.18 │ 
 91) BRIDOU Tiffany       ROUEN CE     96 │  3976.99 │ 
 92) LEZINSKA Lisa        PARIS ST FRA  2 │  3941.87 │ 
 93) LECLAIR Valentine    SURESNES CE  97 │  3794.54 │ 
 94) DELPUECH Magali      PAYS AIX      0 │  3765.24 │ 
 95) GRAVIER Marie Eloise BOURG REINE  88 │  3461.08 │ 
 96) KOUN Camille         ST GERMAIN E 98 │  3320.36 │ 
 97) ROCHER Katell        ST HERBLAIN  96 │  3276.71 │ 
 98) SABRY Amira          VILLEJUIF US 98 │  3264.53 │ 
 99) GUILBERT Victoire    REIMS CE     99 │  3241.07 │ 
100) VISSIERE Chiara      PARIS ST FRA  0 │  2927.9  │ 
101) LESCOLE Maeva        LYON SE       0 │  2884.29 │ 
102) CRASTES Amandine     VAL D ORGE   99 │  2864.26 │ 
103) BAILLE Marie         BOURG VALEN  98 │  2809.55 │ 
104) TROCCAZ Meline       CHAMBERY CE  96 │  2639.18 │ 
105) DE STEFANO Pauline   MARSEILLE EC 97 │  2528.48 │ 
106) MAUVIEL Maeva        CESSON OE    98 │  2471.46 │ 
107) GUERRAND Sixtine     PARIS TA     99 │  2433.79 │ 
108) BARON Roxane         LE PECQ US   98 │  2358.42 │ 
109) BOTSULA Lys          ROUEN CE     98 │  2346.45 │ 
110) CAZERGUE Oriane      LYON MDF      0 │  2232.55 │ 
111) BREDY Perrine        LYON MDF      0 │  2225.51 │ 
112) MORVAN Faustine      ESCRIME 50   99 │  1975.55 │ 
113) VISSOTSKY MÚlanie    HENIN BEAUM   1 │  1972.25 │ 

114) MORVAN Camille       BREST RAPIER 96 │  1797.59 │ 
115) HENRY Candice        LE PERREUX   98 │  1787.26 │ 
116) VIALARD Anna         BORDEAUX CAM 96 │  1700.39 │ 
117) THIBAUD Pauline      STRASBOURG E 97 │  1621.2  │ 
118) SALAUN Margot        MENNECY      98 │  1602.93 │ 
119) FONTENY Aglae        CLERMONT OIS 99 │  1574.91 │ 
120) MORIN Mathilde       MEAUX CE     97 │  1572.77 │ 
121) DORIN Louise         LA ROCHELLE  99 │  1560.76 │ 
122) ORTUNO Helena        ANGERS CSAD   0 │  1511.83 │ 
123) YGREC Lou            REIMS CE     99 │  1491.22 │ 
124) COURTIER Chloe       BOURG VALEN  98 │  1408.16 │ 
125) GUADAGNIN Chloe      MARSEILLE EC 97 │  1368.97 │ 
126) SADOUDI Yelly Selma  PARIS CEP    96 │  1276.63 │ 
127) GERVASIO Coralie     STRASBOURG E 98 │  1249.9  │ 
128) EVRARD Lilas         LE PERREUX    0 │  1221.34 │ 
129) MATEO Elise          STRASBOURG E  0 │  1220.64 │ 
130) BOURGEAT LAMI Manon  MOIRANS CES  97 │  1210.8  │ 
131) THEVENON BERTHAUDIN  MOIRANS CES   0 │  1138.59 │ 
132) BILLARD Carmen       SURESNES CE  98 │  1102.27 │ 
133) SCHILLER Alice       HEROUVILLE   96 │  1035.46 │ 
134) PAQUEMAR-PIERRE-LEAN PARIS CEP     1 │  1032.98 │ 
135) BELNOUE Nikita       AUBERVILLIER  0 │   960.64 │ 
136) TIXIER Sabine        VILLEBON YV   0 │   956.43 │ 
137) BRENDLE Lucile       GUEBWILLER    0 │   928.92 │ 
138) JAVOUHEY Alice       DIJON MOUSQ  99 │   903.46 │ 
139) LE CAM Chloe         LA ROCHELLE  99 │   857.06 │ 
140) MACHERET Claire      NICE OGC     96 │   851.36 │ 
141) JEAN Margot          AVIGNON AE   98 │   715.43 │ 
142) VANNEREAU Charlotte  TEAM FLEURET  0 │   692.93 │ 
143) GRAFF Raphaelle      CHOLET EPEE  99 │   685.61 │ 
144) LENGLEMETZ Zoe       SEVRES JE     0 │   662.21 │ 
145) BERT Delphine        MARCQ BARIEU 97 │   629.89 │ 
146) LACOSTE Aurore       TEAM FLEURET 98 │   629.29 │ 
147) MAZAL Victoire       SENLIS 3A    98 │   575.51 │ 
148) GUYADER Zoe          ANGERS CSAD  96 │   522.02 │ 
149) SICARD Lisa          PARIS TA     98 │   457.43 │ 
150) THEIL Clemence       CORREZE HAUT 97 │   449.48 │ 
151) WIMBERGER Oceane     NICE CJE     98 │   441.52 │ 
152) BIZETTE Emma         STRASBOURG E 99 │   427.97 │ 
153) TOURATIER Camille    VIERZON CE   99 │   409.04 │ 
154) MONTAGNE Anne        BERGERAC CAD 98 │   376.65 │ 
155) BROSSEAU Anouk       ISSY MOUSQUE  0 │   346.47 │ 
156) CRUNCHANT Heloise    VANDOEUVRE   99 │   303    │ 
156) JOIGNANT ROMANATO Cl ALENCON DUCS  0 │   303    │ 
156) MORET Alex           BORDEAUX EC  98 │   303    │ 
159) DEFOSSEZ Juliette    CLERMONT OIS 99 │   302.82 │ 
160) REY Sara             PARIS CEFC   99 │   282.88 │ 
160) SEBIRE Oceane        BOURG REINE  99 │   282.88 │ 
162) MEDDAHI Camelia      NICE CJE     99 │   270.06 │ 
163) HENTZIEN Charlotte   PUTTELANGE    0 │   236.7  │ 
164) NIVOIX Clelia        NICE CJE     97 │   235.47 │ 
165) JEANTY Emma          CLERMONT OIS 99 │   225.47 │ 
166) OLIVIE Manon         ISSY MOUSQUE 99 │   223.42 │ 
167) CORDIER Lucie        LES LOGES     0 │   202    │ 
168) ZAINEB Ghedira       AVIGNON AE    0 │   164.9  │ 
169) BALLANGER CÚcile     BORDEAUX CAM 96 │   150    │ 
170) PREVOT Mathilde      CLERMONT OIS 98 │   150    │ 
171) PARREAUX NoÚmie      LANNIONASPTT 98 │   109    │ 
172) TURFORD Lucie        DIGNE CE     98 │    89.73 │ 
173) TANGUY Margot        ANTONY       99 │    29    │ 
174) GARNIER Camille      ROGNAC        0 │    23    │ 
175) SION Marie           BOULOGNE MER  0 │    13    │ 
176) VANCAEYZEELE Aude    LES LOGES     0 │     2    │ 

caujollesy
Texte surligné 

caujollesy
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Coefficient de force :    3       109    2    3       150       10    3       29    3       3    10       23       101       5      150    3    3       100       177       150  

Nombre de tireurs :    2       122    2    2        55       10    2       29    2       3     2       23       100       5       82    2    2        76        68       125  

date : 041015    181015 071115 141115    141115   211115 211115   291115 121215  131215 160116   160116    240116  130216   210216 050316 060316    130316    270316    140516  

1) DUCHESNE Marie       │    │ 11009   │    │    │  6174.35│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  7791.54│       │        │    │    │         │  5525.66│ 15150   │ 40124.89 │ 
2) BLUM Oceane          │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  3987.23│       │ 6691.64│    │    │  7563.22│ 13268.54│ 11736.97│ 39260.37 │ 
3) GUILLAUME Meredith   │    │  8516.32│    │    │  5848.65│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │ 10201   │       │        │    │    │  3182.62│ 13268.54│  4910.91│ 36896.77 │ 
4) PATRU Morgane        │    │  9436.3 │    │    │  9125.65│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  6271.34│       │        │    │    │ 10100   │ 11125.73│  6002.59│ 36664.62 │ 
5) CATARZI Constance    │    │  3705.59│    │    │ 11037.74│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │ 4628.42│    │    │  8499.47│  7818.3 │  8689.85│ 36045.36 │ 
6) TISSEUIL Eva         │    │  7357.29│    │    │  6531.11│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  7791.54│       │ 6419.19│    │    │  7563.22│         │  8323.94│ 31035.99 │ 
7) LACHERAY Eva         │    │  6943.62│    │    │  3254.11│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │ 6166.93│    │    │  4362.16│  7117.54│ 10150   │ 30378.09 │ 
8) CASTANIE Rozene      │    │  8516.32│    │    │  6925.49│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │ 12996.62│ 28438.43 │ 
9) PIMOUGUET Emma       │    │  5568.34│    │    │  4128.56│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  5151   │       │ 4332.25│    │    │  3069.96│  6246.54│  7996.62│ 24962.5  │ 

10) MENNOCK Solene       │    │  5370.91│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  4261.74│       │ 3047.98│    │    │  4006.21│  6517.27│  7430.2 │ 23580.12 │ 
11) SORIANO Marie        │    │  6023.65│    │    │  5271.64│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  6671.2 │       │ 5127.45│    │    │         │  5105.83│  5547.14│ 23513.63 │ 
12) SIMON Chloe          │    │  4211.89│    │    │  3753.93│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  4575.59│       │ 2593.45│    │    │  3557.89│  4209.93│  9583.59│ 22581    │ 
13) RECHER Alice         │    │  6593.86│    │    │         │        │    │ 2929   │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │  5606.74│         │  7181.54│ 22311.14 │ 
14) WATSON Alicia        │    │  6290.89│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │ 3807.53│    │    │  6383.68│  1302.31│  4688.91│ 21171.01 │ 
15) HENAFF Ilona         │    │  4580.63│    │    │  2813.23│        │    │ 1982.85│    │       │     │        │  5640.4 │       │ 4786.77│    │    │  5962.69│  1551.58│  3932.05│ 20321.91 │ 
16) VANNEREAU Clemence   │    │  3616.6 │    │    │  3413.41│        │    │ 1542.91│    │       │     │        │  5933.25│       │ 4477.11│    │    │  4563.07│  1222.41│  4797.92│ 19771.35 │ 
17) MILLEPIED Honorine   │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │ 2323   │  4941.97│       │        │    │    │         │         │ 11736.97│ 19001.94 │ 
18) BUTRUILLE Solene     │    │         │    │    │  2954.5 │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  4751.13│       │ 2679.63│    │    │         │  7453.31│  3393.75│ 18552.69 │ 
19) OUDOT Elodie         │    │  4450.94│    │    │  5013.4 │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  2892.85│       │ 4952.85│    │    │  3697.88│  2618.05│  4017.17│ 18434.36 │ 
20) DE BREM Aude         │    │  2087.95│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  3421.77│       │        │    │    │  2962.54│         │  9104.69│ 17576.95 │ 
21) SIMON Pia            │    │  4328.27│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  2532.5 │       │ 2044.51│    │    │  4783.15│         │  5409.04│ 17052.96 │ 
22) CHAULLET Mathilde    │    │  3007.93│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │  3301.06│  4545.69│  5691.66│ 16546.34 │ 
23) LEGUENNEC Chloe      │    │  4718.18│    │    │  1534.01│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  3743.29│       │        │    │    │   724.12│         │  6536.47│ 16531.95 │ 
24) LEVEILLEY Victoire   │    │  2371.94│    │    │         │        │    │ 1982.85│    │       │     │        │         │       │ 3572.69│    │    │  1825.38│         │  7700.52│ 15628    │ 
25) COLLINEAU Berenice   │    │  5021.16│    │    │  2418.85│        │    │        │    │       │     │ 1517.13│  2599.99│       │        │    │    │  1762.11│  2402.88│  5150   │ 15190    │ 
26) PINEAU Noemie        │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │  720   │    │       │     │        │  2003.59│       │ 1047.21│    │    │  2761.63│  3609.65│  6736.97│ 15111.84 │ 
27) MARECHAL Jade        │    │  3894.77│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  4120.19│       │        │    │    │  2026.29│         │  4287.49│ 14328.74 │ 
28) MIENVILLE Melodie    │    │  3368.83│    │    │  1436.78│        │    │        │    │       │     │  895.6 │  2403.46│       │ 1101.68│    │    │  1640.55│  3209.84│  5276.82│ 14258.95 │ 
29) WATSON Solene        │    │  3448.45│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │  993.61│    │    │  2859.9 │         │  6951.31│ 14253.27 │ 
30) SEVE Juliette        │    │  3291.91│    │    │         │        │    │ 2332.04│    │       │     │        │  1710.73│       │ 2117.72│    │    │   391.04│  2509.08│  5843.23│ 13976.26 │ 
31) LETICEE Laura        │    │  5189.3 │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │ 4059.79│    │    │         │  4724.22│         │ 13973.31 │ 
32) LHOTELLIER Clara     │    │  3145.48│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  2972.61│       │ 2768.05│    │    │  2667.37│  2963.02│  4583.59│ 13664.7  │ 
33) RENTZ Gwenaelle      │    │  1958.26│    │    │   288.65│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  3630.8 │       │        │    │    │  3425.91│  2299.3 │  4104.69│ 13460.7  │ 
34) CAUJOLLE Emeline     │    │  2878.24│    │    │         │        │    │ 1385.89│    │       │     │        │         │ 505   │        │    │    │  5026.44│         │  3768.51│ 13059.08 │ 
35) OGUSE Lorella        │    │  1369.45│    │    │  1950.35│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  3055.38│       │ 2858.82│    │    │  1890.42│         │  5028.15│ 12892.7  │ 
36) FONTAYNE Emma        │    │  4864.62│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │  1525.07│         │  6348.13│ 12737.82 │ 
37) VOLONTERI Alessandra │    │  1719.21│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  3141.4 │       │        │    │    │  2246.37│  2844.85│  4383.09│ 12615.71 │ 
38) GLOAGUEN Morgane     │    │  2178.72│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  4413.05│       │ 1448.13│    │    │  1957.36│         │  3689.85│ 12238.98 │ 
39) RANCUREL Maeva       │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  5382.08│       │        │    │    │         │         │  6170.56│ 11552.64 │ 
40) BROUQUIER Constance  │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  3230.93│       │ 4059.79│    │    │  4177.33│         │         │ 11468.05 │ 
41) MAUCOURT Juliette    │    │  2583.16│    │    │   359.95│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1951.98│       │ 2269.02│    │    │  2324.65│         │  3849.2 │ 11026.03 │ 
42) BADUEL Juliette      │    │  5784.59│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │  1415.1 │         │  3323.94│ 10523.63 │ 
43) BAZAR Noemie         │    │  3530.97│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  2110.6 │       │        │    │    │  1310.12│         │  3465.17│ 10416.86 │ 
44) HORN-COSAQUE Marine  │    │  2816.07│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  2669.62│       │        │    │    │         │         │  4481.72│  9967.41 │ 
45) NIAU Aimee           │    │  1274.24│    │    │  1249.59│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1804.07│       │        │    │    │  3846.9 │         │  2535.52│  9460.73 │ 
46) LECOMTE Nadia        │    │  2755.56│    │    │  2177.27│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   702.89│       │  453.73│    │    │         │         │  3613.14│  9248.86 │ 
47) FOURNIGUET Josephine │    │  3798.21│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │  5298.41│         │         │  9096.62 │ 



 

48) CAFFIER Melanie      │    │  2132.88│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │  711.26│  2166.12│       │        │    │    │  1582.09│   991.45│  2996.62│  8877.71 │ 
49) PAUL Celine          │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  3861.87│       │        │    │    │   805.15│         │  4194.75│  8861.77 │ 
50) LARISSE Sathia       │    │  1212.91│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  2741.54│ 163.7 │        │    │    │  2170.66│         │  2644.54│  8769.65 │ 
51) GUYOTAT Louise Marie │    │  2942.15│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  2341.67│       │        │    │    │         │         │  2935.1 │  8218.92 │ 
52) FRANCON Anais        │    │  1337.27│    │    │  3101.3 │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │  3538.28│  7976.85 │ 
53) PIPART Jade          │    │  2696.63│    │    │         │        │    │  720   │    │       │     │        │  1412.17│ 289.66│        │    │    │         │         │  2874.77│  7703.57 │ 
54) VER POORTEN Rose     │    │  3995.63│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │ 1142.42│         │       │        │    │    │         │         │  2378.85│  7516.9  │ 
55) CHABROL Emma         │    │  1502.96│    │    │         │        │    │ 1253.13│    │       │     │        │   731.94│       │        │    │    │  2576.8 │         │  2181.54│  7514.43 │ 
56) DAVID Celeste        │    │  1608.51│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   979.32│       │ 1766.49│    │ 303│   846.76│         │  3059.38│  7413.7  │ 
57) LEYBROS Camille      │    │  2273.27│    │    │         │        │    │   59.22│    │       │     │        │  2467.03│   5   │        │    │    │   461.02│         │  2087.39│  7288.71 │ 
58) MARCAILLOU Clemence  │    │  1095.02│    │    │         │        │    │ 1138.13│    │       │     │        │  1756.91│       │        │    │    │   976.27│         │  3188.84│  7178.9  │ 
59) VAN DER HEIJDEN Soph │    │  3217.51│    │    │   432.64│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  3523.79│       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  7173.94 │ 
60) MARQUES PACHECO Clai │    │  2043.89│    │    │   985.26│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  2056.44│       │        │    │    │         │         │  1996.01│  7081.6  │ 
61) BARONNET Maelle      │    │  2422.93│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │ 1517.13│         │       │        │    │    │  1259.37│  1383.77│  1459.76│  6783.59 │ 
62) HONG Phoenixia       │    │  1182.86│    │    │         │        │    │  863.87│    │       │     │        │  1372.65│       │        │    │    │  1469.43│         │  2757.52│  6782.46 │ 
63) DEMAZEAU Perle       │    │         │    │    │         │ 1010   │    │        │    │       │     │ 1814.55│         │       │        │    │    │         │         │  3255.66│  6080.21 │ 
64) CARTER Caroline      │    │  1123.92│    │    │   506.76│        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1901.56│       │        │    │    │   533.18│         │  2482.42│  6041.08 │ 
65) TOSON Caroline       │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │ 1008.68│         │       │        │    │    │  2405.68│         │  2589.56│  6003.92 │ 
66) PIANET Salome        │    │  2043.89│    │ 303│         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   946.83│       │        │    │    │  1021.11│         │  1951.31│  5963.14 │ 
67) VISSOTSKY Clemence   │    │  1644.81│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │  1209.71│         │  2815.59│  5670.11 │ 
68) BEGAT Juliette       │    │  2475.09│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1149.42│       │        │    │    │         │         │  1820.94│  5445.45 │ 
69) LESETRE Clemence     │    │   724.84│    │    │         │        │    │  541.18│    │       │     │        │  1012.3 │ 163.7 │  940.83│    │    │         │         │  2757.52│  5435.49 │ 
70) TEXIER Margaux       │    │  1243.37│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │  2489.66│         │  1655.21│  5388.24 │ 
71) TIGRINO Fiona        │    │  1038.29│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  2223.09│       │        │    │    │   684.65│         │  1275.88│  5221.91 │ 
72) SARDAIN StÚphanie    │    │  2322.07│    │    │  1736.4 │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1114.33│       │  888.86│    │    │  1066.83│         │         │  5172.8  │ 
73) SIMONEAU FRIGGI Lou  │    │   582.98│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │  564.06│   645.92│       │        │    │    │  2097.35│         │  1736.97│  5063.22 │ 
74) LESCROART Caroline   │    │  1468.84│    │    │         │        │ 303│        │    │       │ 1010│        │  1045.79│       │        │    │    │         │         │  1536.47│  5061.1  │ 
75) BETOUX Esther        │    │  1435.22│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1665.51│       │  592.69│    │    │   356.83│         │  1311.79│  5005.21 │ 
76) DENUDT Lucie         │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │  1700.53│         │  3188.84│  4889.37 │ 
77) RIBEIRO Celine       │    │  1796.13│    │    │         │        │    │ 1036.69│    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │  2041.36│  4874.18 │ 
78) ARNAUD Lise          │    │  1835.59│    │    │         │        │    │  788.94│    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │  2229.7 │  4854.23 │ 
79) BOISGRIS-VINCENT Kan │    │   824.59│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1258.2 │       │        │    │    │  1362.01│         │  1240.37│  4685.17 │ 
80) SCHUSTER Audrey      │    │  1875.75│    │    │         │        │    │  945.96│    │       │     │        │   332.08│       │        │    │    │         │         │  1497.88│  4651.67 │ 
81) HEURTIER Alexanne    │    │  1681.7 │    │    │         │        │    │  488.97│    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │  2328.34│  4499.01 │ 
82) WERNER Emma          │    │         │    │    │         │  532.88│    │        │    │       │     │  244.73│  1577.77│       │        │    │    │   889.13│         │  1384.89│  4384.67 │ 
83) DURIEUX Pauline      │    │  3075.66│    │    │         │        │    │  266.92│    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │  1002.59│  4345.17 │ 
84) MINSENTI Lea         │    │   850.22│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   536.24│       │  787.25│    │    │   224.85│         │  2134.11│  4307.82 │ 
85) DEYRIS Julie         │    │  1038.29│    │    │         │        │    │  439.74│    │       │     │        │  1185.08│       │        │    │    │   496.82│         │  1575.55│  4295.74 │ 
86) CAILLEAU Audrey      │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   914.81│       │        │    │    │   932.29│         │  2430.2 │  4277.3  │ 
87) LOUPIAS Camille      │    │   700.57│    │    │   150   │  708.97│    │        │    │       │     │  797.65│  1535.18│       │  592.69│    │    │   764.28│         │  1170.56│  4267.67 │ 
88) FERNANDEZ Diane      │    │   774.16│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1852.28│       │        │    │    │         │         │  1615.12│  4241.56 │ 
89) TRIBOLO Andrea       │    │         │    │    │         │  532.88│    │        │    │       │     │  500.23│         │       │        │    │    │   193   │  1466.84│  1695.82│  4195.77 │ 
90) AMBRY Celia          │    │  4101.18│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  4101.18 │ 
91) BRIDOU Tiffany       │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  2815.89│       │        │    │    │  1161.1 │         │         │  3976.99 │ 
92) LEZINSKA Lisa        │    │  1066.48│    │    │         │        │    │  596.76│    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │  2278.63│  3941.87 │ 
93) LECLAIR Valentine    │    │   902.39│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │  1113.48│         │  1778.67│  3794.54 │ 
94) DELPUECH Magali      │    │   799.24│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │  387.15│  1079.79│       │        │    │    │   645.84│         │  1240.37│  3765.24 │ 
95) GRAVIER Marie Eloise │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │ 3461.08│    │    │         │         │         │  3461.08 │ 
96) KOUN Camille         │    │  1153.2 │    │    │         │        │    │  228.63│    │       │     │        │   590.4 │       │        │    │    │         │         │  1348.13│  3320.36 │ 
97) ROCHER Katell        │    │   955.78│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │ 113.72│     │        │   791.22│       │        │    │    │   461.02│         │  1068.69│  3276.71 │ 
98) SABRY Amira          │    │   982.95│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  2281.58│       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  3264.53 │ 
99) GUILBERT Victoire    │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1333.83│       │        │    │    │         │         │  1907.24│  3241.07 │ 
100) VISSIERE Chiara      │    │  1757.34│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │  1170.56│  2927.9  │ 
101) LESCOLE Maeva        │    │  1537.6 │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   509.66│       │        │    │    │   289.89│         │   547.14│  2884.29 │ 
102) CRASTES Amandine     │    │  1958.26│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   906   │  2864.26 │ 
103) BAILLE Marie         │    │   364.65│    │    │   582.38│        │    │        │    │       │     │  633.97│   457.43│       │ 1157.03│    │    │   323.12│   177   │   436.17│  2809.55 │ 
104) TROCCAZ Meline       │    │  2639.18│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  2639.18 │ 
105) DE STEFANO Pauline   │    │  2528.48│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  2528.48 │ 
106) MAUVIEL Maeva        │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │   607.67│         │  1863.79│  2471.46 │ 
107) GUERRAND Sixtine     │    │   749.37│    │    │         │        │    │  191.98│    │       │     │        │   617.98│       │        │    │    │         │         │   874.46│  2433.79 │ 
108) BARON Roxane         │    │  1402.1 │    │    │         │        │    │  393.17│    │       │     │        │   563.15│       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  2358.42 │ 
109) BOTSULA Lys          │    │   560.18│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   457.43│       │  837.68│    │    │         │         │   491.16│  2346.45 │ 
110) CAZERGUE Oriane      │    │  1305.53│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   145.31│       │        │    │    │         │         │   781.71│  2232.55 │ 
111) BREDY Perrine        │    │  2225.51│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  2225.51 │ 



 

112) MORVAN Faustine      │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1493.41│       │        │    │    │   100   │         │   382.14│  1975.55 │ 
113) VISSOTSKY MÚlanie    │    │   676.56│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1295.69│       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  1972.25 │ 
114) MORVAN Camille       │    │   537.6 │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   190.53│       │        │    │    │   257.14│         │   812.32│  1797.59 │ 
115) HENRY Candice        │    │   493.11│    │    │         │        │    │   90.54│    │       │     │        │   821.47│       │        │    │    │         │         │   382.14│  1787.26 │ 
116) VIALARD Anna         │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │ 1700.39│    │    │         │         │         │  1700.39 │ 
117) THIBAUD Pauline      │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1621.2 │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  1621.2  │ 
118) SALAUN Margot        │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │  349   │    │       │     │        │   283.87│       │        │    │    │         │         │   970.06│  1602.93 │ 
119) FONTENY Aglae        │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   883.25│       │        │    │    │         │         │   691.66│  1574.91 │ 
120) MORIN Mathilde       │    │  1572.77│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  1572.77 │ 
121) DORIN Louise         │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   101   │       │        │    │    │         │         │  1459.76│  1560.76 │ 
122) ORTUNO Helena        │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │ 303   │     │        │   457.43│       │        │    │    │         │         │   751.4 │  1511.83 │ 
123) YGREC Lou            │    │   385.56│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   167.8 │       │        │    │    │         │         │   937.86│  1491.22 │ 
124) COURTIER Chloe       │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │  125.52│         │       │        │    │    │   161.58│   844.24│   276.82│  1408.16 │ 
125) GUADAGNIN Chloe      │    │         │    │    │         │  311.03│    │        │    │       │     │  336.55│         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   721.39│  1368.97 │ 
126) SADOUDI Yelly Selma  │    │   515.25│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   761.38│       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  1276.63 │ 
127) GERVASIO Coralie     │    │   406.67│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   843.23│  1249.9  │ 
128) EVRARD Lilas         │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │  1221.34│       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  1221.34 │ 
129) MATEO Elise          │    │   471.19│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   145.31│       │        │    │    │         │         │   604.14│  1220.64 │ 
130) BOURGEAT LAMI Manon  │    │   303.04│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │   55.61│   852.15│       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  1210.8  │ 
131) THEVENON BERTHAUDIN  │    │   146.5 │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │  289.2 │   702.89│       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  1138.59 │ 
132) BILLARD Carmen       │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │  1102.27│  1102.27 │ 
133) SCHILLER Alice       │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │  1035.46│  1035.46 │ 
134) PAQUEMAR-PIERRE-LEAN │    │   876.16│    │    │         │        │    │  156.82│    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │  1032.98 │ 
135) BELNOUE Nikita       │    │   652.8 │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   307.84│       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   960.64 │ 
136) TIXIER Sabine        │    │   323.39│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   633.04│   956.43 │ 
137) BRENDLE Lucile       │    │   928.92│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   928.92 │ 
138) JAVOUHEY Alice       │    │   223.42│    │   3│         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   213.5 │       │        │    │    │         │         │   463.54│   903.46 │ 
139) LE CAM Chloe         │    │   606.02│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   251.04│   857.06 │ 
140) MACHERET Claire      │    │         │    │    │         │   55.76│    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │   570.13│         │   225.47│   851.36 │ 
141) JEAN Margot          │    │   223.42│    │    │         │  231.85│    │        │    │       │     │  202.81│   260.16│       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   715.43 │ 
142) VANNEREAU Charlotte  │    │   343.93│    │    │         │        │    │  349   │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   692.93 │ 
143) GRAFF Raphaelle      │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   356.58│       │        │    │    │         │         │   329.03│   685.61 │ 
144) LENGLEMETZ Zoe       │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   662.21│   662.21 │ 
145) BERT Delphine        │    │   146.5 │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   483.39│       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   629.89 │ 
146) LACOSTE Aurore       │    │   629.29│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   629.29 │ 
147) MAZAL Victoire       │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   575.51│   575.51 │ 
148) GUYADER Zoe          │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │   3   │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   519.02│   522.02 │ 
149) SICARD Lisa          │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   457.43│       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   457.43 │ 
150) THEIL Clemence       │    │   449.48│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   449.48 │ 
151) WIMBERGER Oceane     │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │  441.52│         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   441.52 │ 
152) BIZETTE Emma         │    │   427.97│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   427.97 │ 
153) TOURATIER Camille    │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   409.04│   409.04 │ 
154) MONTAGNE Anne        │    │   243.07│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │   3│   130.58│         │         │   376.65 │ 
155) BROSSEAU Anouk       │    │   223.42│    │    │         │        │    │  123.05│    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   346.47 │ 
156) CRUNCHANT Heloise    │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │ 303│       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   303    │ 
156) JOIGNANT ROMANATO Cl │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │ 303│    │         │         │         │   303    │ 
156) MORET Alex           │ 303│         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   303    │ 
159) DEFOSSEZ Juliette    │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   302.82│   302.82 │ 
160) REY Sara             │    │   282.88│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   282.88 │ 
160) SEBIRE Oceane        │    │   282.88│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   282.88 │ 
162) MEDDAHI Camelia      │    │         │    │    │         │  106.91│    │        │    │       │     │  163.15│         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   270.06 │ 
163) HENTZIEN Charlotte   │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │   236.7 │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   236.7  │ 
164) NIVOIX Clelia        │    │         │    │    │         │   10   │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   225.47│   235.47 │ 
165) JEANTY Emma          │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   225.47│   225.47 │ 
166) OLIVIE Manon         │    │   223.42│    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   223.42 │ 
167) CORDIER Lucie        │    │         │ 202│    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   202    │ 
168) ZAINEB Ghedira       │    │         │    │    │         │  164.9 │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   164.9  │ 
169) BALLANGER CÚcile     │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │  150   │    │    │         │         │         │   150    │ 
170) PREVOT Mathilde      │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │   150   │   150    │ 
171) PARREAUX NoÚmie      │    │   109   │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │   109    │ 
172) TURFORD Lucie        │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │   89.73│         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │    89.73 │ 
173) TANGUY Margot        │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │   29   │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │    29    │ 
174) GARNIER Camille      │    │         │    │    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │   23   │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │    23    │ 
175) SION Marie           │    │         │    │    │         │        │   3│        │    │       │   10│        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │    13    │ 



 

176) VANCAEYZEELE Aude    │    │         │   2│    │         │        │    │        │    │       │     │        │         │       │        │    │    │         │         │         │     2    │ 


